'UP-200-17N ORBITAL SANDER
EXPLODED VIEW

PARTS LIST

Index. Code p,4s Name Quantity Ir;\?:x. C'\c;de Parts Name Quantity In'\?:x. Cﬁge Parts Name Quantity

No. No.

# 1 550-025-3 Casing 1| # 23 548-842-3 Handle Cover 1) # 41 975-768-0 Adjusting Spacer (19X16.2XT) 1

# 2 548-104-3 Valve Rod 1| # 24 548-840-8 Casing Protector 1| # 42 977-069-0 Cone Spring (5X12.5X10) 1

# 3 548-101-3 Valve Bushing 1| # 25 545-278-1 Ball Handle Connector 1) # 43 978-140-0 Snap Ring (14 X1.0) 1

# 4 551-107-0 Valve Lever 1| # 26 908-501-0 Ball Handle (35 XM8) 11 # 44 978-400-0 Snap Ring (40X 1.0) 1

# 5 548-848-3 Regulator 1| #27 945-012-0 Allen Head Bolt (M4 X 12) 4| # 45 979-107-0 Outer Snap Ring (10) 1

# 6 548-872-3 Valve Packing 1| # 28 952-325-0 Allen Head Flat Point # 46 979-315-0 Inner Snap Ring (IRTW-15) 1

z ; gig;ggg \Féalve Packing Spacer 1 Screw (M6 X 25) 1| # 47 979-405-0 Outer Snap Ring (E2.5) 1
- - ear Plate 1| #29 948-440-0 Allen Flush Head Screw # 48 982-100-0 Ball Bearing (6000) 1

%10 Samaaod ot 1] #30 957-320-0 Gross Finsh Head Screw ® # 49 9621410 Ball Bearing (60012) !

#11 555-288-1 Blade 4 (M4 X 10) 5 # 50 982-500-0 Ball Bearing (6002 2NS) 1

#12 555-289-1 Front Plate 1| # 31 957-208-0 Cross Pan Head Screw i 2,12 ggggggg 82:29 Egﬁg“ 2) ;

#13 545-297-1 Rotor Spindle 1 (M5X8) 6| % 970 ORI 9 oNS.34 ;

#14 548-543-3 Nozzel 1| #32 960-028-0 Hexagon Nut (1-M4) g| # 33 990-927-0 O-Ring (SNS-34)

#15 550-012-4 Casing Cover 1] # 33 962-006-0 Spring Washer (2-43) 6| # 54 993-029-0 Felt Ring (26X 35X3) !

#16 550-515-3 Balancer 1| #34 965-006-0 Heli-Sert (M4 X 1.5D) 4| # 55 550-409-3 Backing Pad Assembly 1

# 17 550-410-3 Pad Set Spindle 1| # 35 965-010-0 Heli-Sert (M5X 1D) 6

# 18 550-413-3 Pad Set Nut 1| # 36 966-022-0 Oil Plug (1/8-S) 1 AGCESSORIES

#19 550-879-3 Pad Holder Flange 1| #37 973-118-0 Roll Pin (3X18) if # 56 935-402-0 Exhaust Hose Assembly

#20 550-457-5 Pad Brace 4| #38 973-162-0 Roll Pin (3.5X12) il # 57 548-097-5 Connecting Screw

# 21 550-573-3 Dust Collect Connector 1| #39 973-164-0 Roll Pin (3.5X 16) il # 58 940-114-0 Air Hose Nipple (NPT 1/4 X 3/8)

# 22 550-393-4 Pad Holder Plate 1] #40 974-130-0 Key (4X30) i # 59 939-010-0 Allen Wrench (3MM)

When ordering spare parts, please specify tool type, code number and parts name. Printed in Japan

URYU SEISAKU,LTD- Osaka, Japan




